Work Phone R{O Open Date ! RIG Number
REPAIR ORDER - AUDIT e s ™ aooeoosrn |

DEERY BROTHERS Home Phone I R/O Close Date | Receipt No
Wost Burlngton, 1A 52655 | foeees ] Odgnal |

Body ! Mileage In | Mileage Out

YEAR MAKE Madel License Number Service Advisor
—
- WMehicle ldentification Number Golor Account No Delivery Date In-Service Date

W1Y4NCVY4ST202601

INVENTORY: 968030

#1 - AD WV: WASH AND VAC T

Work by Tech 790/4790% 1.00hrs 50.00 11.c0
Account Degcription Control Re ference Amount
49500 SLS-APPEARANCE- INTERNAL LABOR 005908 9009908 ~50.00
24701 INV-WORK IN PROCESS DETAIL/AP 334790 2009908 ~11.00
69500 CAT-APPEARANCE- INTERNAL LABOR 9009908 2009508 11.00
24100 INVENTORY - USED TRUCKS 968030 2009508 50.00

LABOR 50.00
PARTS

DEDUCTIBLE

SUBLET

SHOP SUPPLIES
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
SALES TAX OR TAX |.D.
SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT

DISCOUNTS

11.00

RNA m WARRANTY . CUSTOMER

50.00 11.00

({C) 2009 DEALERTRACK S5YSTEMS, Inc. - Doalorship Application Group (800) $45-1628




Display CARFAX in online listings: C} (-0 ?O 60

Eﬂﬁum Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2025 MERCEDES-BENZ No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
SPRINTER 2500

VIN: W1Y4NCVY4ST202601

% 2 Service history records

CARGO VAN
2.0L 14 FDOHC 16V
DIESEL — : ;
ALL WHEEL DRIVE E*ém 5 Detailed records available
[I3] 15 Last reported odometer reading
This CARFAX Report Provided This is a new car. To help keep it well
by: maintained, follow the manufacturer's
Deery Brothers recommended maintenance schedule.

@ 102 Customer Favorites

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/12/25 at
5:01:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

. BAREEAx] Service History

CARFAX partners with participating service facilities to track services performed

Oil Change

e i
Follow the manufacturer's recommended maintenance schedule. W Keep It Well Maintained!

Activate CARFAX Car
| Care: Get your first service by:
« Track and save your service history all )
in one place - Date:

» Get safety alerts & service reminders
for your car
Miles:

Download the FREE app now or go to
carfax.com/service



NLEA x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

| Basic Warranty
' Original warranty estimated to have 25 months or 35,985 miles remaining. Confirm with

dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

EHENEENN x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

View Terms | View Certificate

[EINEBIEFY x| Detailed History

Date Mileage Source

10/29/2024 2 Fields Motorcars
Lakeland, FL

863-688-8111

fieldsmotorcars.com
@ 275 Customer Favorites

Fields Motorcars
Lakeland, FL

12/24/2024 5

Comments

Vehicle serviced

Summary

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Active

Summary

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle offered for sale



863-688-8111
fieldsmotorcars.com/
@ 275 Customer Favorites

06/20/2025 10 Florida Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dade City, FL

10/28/2025 15 Deery Brothers % & Vehicle serviced
West Burlington, 1A 7% -Vehicle washed/detailed

319-752-6000
deerybrothers.com/
' 102 Customer Favorites

10/28/2025 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
Dade City, FL was in inventory
Title #0161052272 -Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

| AN x| Glossary

| Title Issued
' A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or

registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: ﬂ facebook.com/CARFAX a @CARFAXinc B About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/12/25 5:01:20 PM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2025 MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER vehicle (VIN: W1Y4NCVY4ST202601), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 12/12/25 at 6:01 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




BINCIENx] Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty covera

ge based on information reported to

us on this 2025 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 2500 (W1Y4NCVY4S5T202601).
2025 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 2500
VIN: W1YANCVY4ST202601
Estimated start date of warranty: 01/01/2025
Last CARFAX reading reported on 10/28/2025: 15 miles
Today's date: 12/12/2025
Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 25 months or 35,985 miles
Drivetrain 60 months or 100,000 miles 49 months or 99,985 miles
Emissions 60 months or 100,000 miles 49 months or 99,985 miles
Corrosion 60 months or 100,000 miles 49 months or 99,985 miles
Transferable 5 years or 100,000 miles Same
ﬁoadside 36 months or 36,000 miles 25 months or 35,985 miles
Safety belt & inflatable restraint  No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX
Corrosion Perforation - All Panels coverage: 3/Unlimited. California
Notes Emissions Diesel Short Term coverage: 5/100,000. California Emissions
Diesel Long Term coverage: 7/70,000.

o CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. 1t does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer

warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.

for this vehicle at the MERCEDES-BENZ website,

This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available




© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/12/25 5:01:20 PM (CST)




CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:
Deery Brothers

$0Y340

e
C/ARIF A

o &

Guarantee Coverage:
12/12/2025-12/12/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2025 MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 2500

VIN: Body Style:
W1Y4ANCVY4ST202601 Cargo Van
Driveline: Engine:
All wheel drive 2.0L14 FDOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

\!4 (00|

Severe Damage: Odometer Problems: Lemon History:
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Terms and Conditions Apply
E_I View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

LB

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/12/25 5:01:20 PM (CST)




